CAT.ES40-86A
HRSHF Series
Low GWP Refrigerant Chiller
Refrigerated Thermo-chiller
Circulating Fluid Temperature Controller
R410A R407CR404A
2,088
1,774

CON T EN T S
HRSHF Series Inverter Type
How to Order/Specifications
	 ..............................................................p. 9
	 ............................................................p. 10
Cooling Capacity.......................................................p. 11
Pump Capacity..........................................................p. 11
Dimensions................................................................p. 12
●Options
With Caster Adjuster-foot..........................................p. 14
With Earth Leakage Breaker......................................p. 14
With Earth Leakage Breaker with Handle..................p. 15
With Fluid Fill Port.....................................................p. 15
Applicable to Deionized Water Piping.......................p. 16
Increased Cooling Capacity Type.............................p. 16
Air-cooled 200 V
Water-cooled 400 V
●Optional Accessories
① Piping Conversion Fitting......................................p. 17
② Caster Adjuster-foot Kit........................................p. 17
③ Electric Conductivity Control Set..........................p. 18
④ Bypass Piping Set.................................................p. 18
⑤ Snow Protection Hood..........................................p. 19
⑥ Particle Filter Set...................................................p. 20
●Cooling Capacity Calculation
Required Cooling Capacity Calculation....................p. 21
Precautions on Cooling Capacity Calculation...........p. 22
Circulating Fluid Typical Physical Property Values.......p. 22
Specific Product Precautions.........................................p. 23
Circulating Fluid Temperature Controller
Low GWP Refrigerant Chiller  Thermo-chiller HRSHF Series
8
How to Order
 A   20 HRSHF 250
HRSHF Series
Low GWP Refrigerant Chiller
Thermo-chiller
Air-cooled 200 V Type
Inverter Type
Power supply
20 3-phase 200 VAC (50 Hz)
3-phase 200 to 230 VAC (60 Hz)
Pipe thread type
Nil Rc
F G (with Rc-G conversion fitting)
N NPT (with Rc-NPT conversion fitting)
Cooling method
A Air-cooled
refrigeration
Cooling capacity
150 15.7 kW
200 20.5 kW
250 25 kW
300 30.5 kW
• When multiple options are combined, indicate symbols in alphabetical order.
∗1  �This is a manual fluid fill port that is different from the automatic fluid fill port. Fluid can
be supplied manually into the tank without removing the side panel.
(Fluid can be supplied manually for models without option K if the side panel is removed.)
∗2  � Option “P” is only selectable for the HRSHF200.
Option
Nil None K∗1 With fluid fill port
A With caster adjuster-foot M Applicable to DI water piping
B With earth leakage breaker P∗2 Increased cooling capacity type
B1 With earth leakage breaker with handle
Model HRSHF150-A□-20-□ HRSHF200-A□-20-□ HRSHF250-A□-20-□ HRSHF300-A□-20-□
Cooling method Air-cooled refrigeration